SIGINAUTO,

570 mm_

3

OEM

Marchio Riferimento
FORD 1501252
FORD 8C1V2K407EA

WI10962

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
Tipo freno

AM

Marchio

A.B.S.

BORG & BECK
BREMSI

DELPHI

DT

JP GROUP
JURATEK

KAWE

MOTAQUIP

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
QUINTON HAZELL
SIGMAUTO

W. INDICATOR FORD
Non disponibile
8050141031472

570

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39962
BWL3109
WI0962
LZ0257
13.31030
1597300300
JCW268
WSO0312A
LVWS114
WS 0312 A
WS 0312 B
BWI1233
WI0962
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